1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNICAMPANIAVAN00125364
2 / Dimas G. de Oteyza, Celia Rogero editors

Cham, : Springer, 2018

VI, 227 p. :ill. ; 24 cm

530.417
540

547

541
620.192
530.4175

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Proceedings San Sebastian, 27-30 June 2016



